

સુભાષી ગામ સીમાનારું નોંધણી કચેરી કાંચી

(S.C)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

પ્રમુખ ગ્રામીણ સંઘ

DIVISION

સુભાષી - ગામ

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.ND-1032

Measurement Book

1st ~~3rd~~ year Maintenance Bill

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work-	Telahijan To SH101				
	c- Head - MMGSY/Sc				
Agency -	cohesive Infra. Structure Developers Pvt. Ltd.				
Agreements No.	07/SB.D/MMGSY				
	2021-2022 12/05/2021				
Date of commencement of work -	19/03/2021				
Date of completion -	18/03/2022				

① Restoration of Rain cuts/berms.

11x	6x	0.90x0.30	=	17.82
6x	2x	0.95x0.30	=	3.42
8x	9x	0.90x0.30	=	19.44
7x	8x	0.95x0.30	=	15.96
9x	8x	0.90x0.30	=	19.44
			=	76.08m ³

② Making up of Berms/shoulder.

12x	10x	0.95	=	114.00
14x	8x	0.95	=	106.40
13x	9x	0.90	=	105.30
12x	9x	0.90	=	97.20
10x	10x	0.90	=	90.00
12x	9x	0.95	=	102.60

Continuation

= 615.50m²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost -					
① Restoration of Rain cuts / Berms					
Qty vide item No. ① Page No. 36 of TMB					
i.e. - 76.08 m ³					
①	404.06 / m ³			₹	30741.00
② Making up of Berms / shoulder					
Qty vide item No. ② Page No. 37 of TMB					
i.e. - 615.50 m ²					
②	60.48 / m ²			₹	37225.00
③ Patch Repair over Bituminous Surface with 20mm					
Premix Carpet					
Qty vide item No. ③ Page No. 35 of TMB					
i.e. - 35.11 m ²					
③	304.87 / m ²			₹	10702.00
④ Maintenance of CD works					
Hume Pipe					
Qty vide item No. ④ Page No. 35 of TMB					
i.e. - 8 Nos					
④	1166.58 / No			₹	9333.00
⑤ Maintenance of CD works					
Glab Culvert					
Qty vide item ⑤ Page No. 38 of TMB					
i.e. - 1 No.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) 2394.96/No				2	2395.00
(6) Maintenance of Road signs.					
Qty vide item No-6 Page (35) of TMB					
i.e. 1.10 km					
(a) 1104.59/km				2	1215.00
(7) Maintenance of 200 m and km stone					
Qty vide item No-7 Page No-35 of TMB					
i.e. 2.20 km					
(a) 725.65/km				2	1596.00
(8) Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs.					
Qty vide item No-8 Page-35 of TMB					
i.e. 4 Nos					
(a) 113.99/No				2	456.00
(9) Cutting of shrubs from roadway.					
Qty vide item No-9 Page No-35 of TMB					
i.e. 16 Nos					
(a) 6.98/No				2	112.00
(10) Trimming of grass and weeds					
17x 15 x 0.85 = 216.75					
20x 16x 0.90 = 288.00					
15x 17x 0.95 = 242.25					
17x					
Qty vide item No-10 Page No-36 of TMB					
i.e. 1691.30 m ²					
(a) 2.33/m ²				2	3941.00
Total Amount Continuation =					95321.00

[illegible]

Material Statement

$$E/w = 149.39 \text{ m}^3$$

PSI = ~~0.015~~ 0.0105 MP

$$S_{90} = 0.067 \text{ NT}$$

stone chips = 0.948 m^3

2012124
3.2

Continuation